BREED/ RACE:

RANK LPI
RANG | PV

2 2562

3 2463

3 1965

5 2631

6 2494

7 1595

8 1776

9 1866

9 1548

%
RK
RC

99

98

97

95

99

97

83

91

93

83

AYRSHI RE

TC A'l. CODE
CT  CODE

| 001AY01213

D 200AY00643

I 001AY00907

D 200AY00622

D 001AY01433

I 001AY01011

D 200AY00642

D 200AY00922

D 200AY00629

103829197

93907

103036515

91433

91011

83882

103829196

100323168

102895996

TOP BULLS FOR EBV FAT (KG

PETERSLUND
Lactation 1
Lactation 2
Lactation 3

HAUTPRE KANSAS
Lactation 1
Lactation 2
Lactation 3

T- BRUNO
Lactation 1
Lactation 2
Lactation 3

KI LDARE PERCY - ET
Lactation 1
Lactation
Lactation

ORRARYD
Lactation 1
Lactation 2
Lactation 3

B JURI ST
Lactation 1
Lactation 2
Lactation 3

TORPANE S
Lactation 1
Lactation 2
Lactation 3

HAUTPRE KNOCKQUT - ET
Lactation 1
Lactation 2
Lactation 3

PALMYRA JERRY BENDI G - ET

Lactation 1
Lactation 2
Lactation 3

LAGACE FI NMODE
Lactation 1
Lactation 2
Lactation 3

HERDS  DAUS
TROUP FI LLES
127 381
42 55

83 170

44 59

39 88
131 363
38 59

69 79

68 89

61 71

TDR REL M LK
RIT FIAB LAIT

3216
1342
1032

842

693
437
239

17

534
488
46

5705
2762
1810
1133

1097
468
363
266

711
593
118

1569
661
549
359

774
555
219

94

63

87

%

CANADI AN DAI RY NETWORK (CDN) RESEAU LAI TI ER CANADI EN

%

RK PROT RK

97

96

96

96

95

95

97

7

97

86

95

/ MEI LLEURS TAUREAUX SELON LA VEE GRAS (KGQ

%

FAT% PROT% PERS SCS CONF RK
RC PROT RC %GRAS %°ROT PERS CCS CONF RC
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105
109
101
101

104
111
99
99

103
101
106
102

106
105
106
105

93
98
93
90

107
108
104
107

92
93
95
92
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71

47

25

55

62

15

a7

85

30

1

AUGUST 2011 PA

107 MSP/ VT
M/ TT
CA/ AV
DCA/ AFV

105 MSP/ VT
M/ TT
CA/ AV
DCA/ AFV

107 MSP/ VT
M/ TT
CA/ AV
DCA/ AFV

100 MSP/ VT
M/ TT
CA/ AV
DCA/ AFV

105 MsP/ VT
M/ TT
CA/ AV
DCA/ AFV

101 MSP/ VT
M/ TT
CA/ AV
DCA/ AFV

108 MsP/ VT
M/ TT
CA/ AV
DCA/ AFV

100 MSP/ VT
M/ TT
CA/ AV
DCA/ AFV

101 MSP/ VT
M/ TT
CA/ AV
DCA/ AFV

101 MSP/ VT
M/ TT
CA AV
DCA/ AFV

104

103
111

104
101

105

99
97
100
106

99
102
100
100

107
103
102
103



BREED/ RACE:

RANK
RANG

11

13

14

15

15

15

18

18

18

LPI
I PV

1390

1547

2056

1755

1256

931

2002

1507

1382

80

82

62

81

AYRSHI RE

TC A'l. CODE
CT  CODE

D 200AY00635

D 200AY00332

D 200AY00626

D 200AY00329

D 200AY00950

D 200AY00583

D 200AY00641

D 200AY00597

D 200AY00637

D 200AY00650

NUMBER
NUMERO

103846246

7545066

103209797

7407843

100369452

8701313

103332867

101034046

103258528

103863951

TOP BULLS FOR EBV FAT (KG

KELLCREST LANDSCAPE - ET

Lactation
Lactation
Lactation

VI SSERDALE SAMBON - ET

Lactation
Lactation
Lact ati on

DE LA CAVEE STARTER
Lactation
Lact ati on
Lactation

JELYCA OBLI QUE
Lactati
Lactati
Lactati

on
on
on

PALMYRA TRI - STAR
Lactati
Lactati
Lactati

on
on
on

BLACKADDAR KARAM LK
Lactation
Lactation
Lact ati on

DENI S PI ERROT - ET
Lactation
Lact ati on
Lactation

KI LDARE JUPI TER - ET
Lact ati on
Lactation
Lactation

Kl LDARE PROSPERE
Lactati
Lactati
Lactati

-ET
on
on
on

DU MURI ER ECLAT
Lactati
Lactati
Lactati

on
on

1
2
3

1
2
3
1
2
3
1

2
3

REALI TY

1
2
3

1
2
3

CANADI AN DAI RY NETWORK (CDN) RESEAU LAI TI ER CANADI EN

HERDS

DAUS

TROUP FI LLES

44

63

49

74

49

55

67

34

28

53

80

70

85

52

63

88

49

32

TDR REL M LK
RIT FIAB LAIT

955
620
335

908
546
343

19

1220
651
454
115

832
391
274
167

454
433
21

1601
674
551
376

395
369
26

184
183

91

85

81

95

86

%

%

/ MEI LLEURS TAUREAUX SELON LA VEE GRAS (KGQ

%

RK PROT RK FAT% PROT% PERS SCS CONF RK
RC PROT RC %GRAS %°ROT PERS CCS CONF RC
92 47 93 0.05 0.09 100 3.05 7 88
52 0.05 0.09 103 2.81
42 0.05 0.10 98 3.22
47 0.06 0.08 97 3.12
92 47 93 -0.09 -0.05 99 2.93 -1 30
55 0.10 -0.04 103 2.75
44 0.11 -0.06 97 2.94
43 0.05 -0.05 97 3.10
91 28 75 0.30 0.06 97 3.16 6 85
26 0.28 0.03 98 3.23
27 0.36 0.07 96 3.09
32 0.26 0.07 96 3.16
90 24 72 0.31 0.02 100 2.88 11 96
33 0.31 0.01 102 2.80
21 0.31 0.03 97 2.89
18 0.30 0.02 99 2.96
89 30 80 -0.01 -0.16 98 3.00 11 96
31 0.07 -0.11 97 3.02
28 0.08 -0.16 99 2.97
30 0.03 -0.22 99 3.00
89 3584 0.10 0.01 102 2.68 4 71
32 0.08 -0.03 105 2.68
35 0.16 0.05 102 2.72
38 0.06 -0.01 97 2.64
89 47 93 0.19 0.23 852.93 -6 8
52 0.16 0.22 86 2.82
45 0.17 0.24 86 3.00
44 0.25 0.23 88 2.97
85 49 94 -0.04 0.08 101 2.52 471
47 0.05 0.06 101 2.39
49 0.07 0.05 100 2.48
50 0.01 0.11 102 2.70
85 42 90 -0.08 -0.04 99 2.86 2 55
41 0.10 -0.07 99 2.84
40 0.14 -0.05 98 2.82
45 0.00 -0.01 99 2.90
85 40 86 0.09 0.07 100 2.90 -1 30
46 0.11 0.10 101 2.83
37 0.05 0.03 100 2.86
40 0.12 0.07 98 3.00

M5/ SM
FL/ PM
DS/ PL
uD/ PP

M8/ SM
FL/ PM
DS/ PL
uDy PP

VS/ SM
FL/ PM
DS/ PL
uDy PP

M5/ SM
FL/ PM
DS/ PL
uD/ PP

M5/ SM
FL/ PM
DS/ PL
uD/ PP

M8/ SM
FL/ PM
DS/ PL
uDy PP

11 104
7
9
4s

2 102
6

1

6D

-8 103
-3
-2
9D

3 109
3

3

4D

-2 103
4

5

7D

-2 98
2
2
6D

2

AUGUST 2011 PA

103 MsP/ VT
M/ TT
CA/ AV
DCA/ AFV

105 MSP/ VT
M/ TT
CA/ AV
DCA/ AFV

105 MSP/ VT
M/ TT
CA/ AV
DCA/ AFV

105 MSP/ VT
M/ TT
CA/ AV
DCA/ AFV

97 MSP/ VT
M/ TT
CA/ AV

DCA/ AFV

104

101
102

87 MSP/ VT
M/ TT
CA/ AV

DCA/ AFV

103
100
101

92

104 MSP/ VT
M/ TT
CA/ AV
DCA/ AFV

103

98
108
102

102 MSP/ VT
M/ TT
CA/ AV
DCA/ AFV

105
104
101
109

104 MSP/ VT
M/ TT
CA/ AV
DCA/ AFV

104
105
106
100

107 MSP/ VT
M/ TT
CA AV
DCA/ AFV

106
102



BREED/ RACE:

RANK LPI

RANG

22

22

24

24

24

27

27

27

30

I PV

1701

977

1669

929

827

1715

1342

669

713

86

85

58

87

48

52

AYRSHI RE

TC A'l. CODE
CT  CODE

D 200AY00651

D 200AY00659

D 001AY00314

D 200AY00328

D 200AY00610

D 200AY00505

D 200AY00596

D 200AY00924

D 200AY00636

NUMBER
NUMERO

103590207

103388551

100056044

103193691

102568291

10021166

100512750

84652

100323074

100442816

TOP BULLS FOR EBV FAT (KG

LA SAPI NIl ERE CACYBO
Lactation 1
Lactation 2
Lactation 3

KAMOURASKA NMANDARI N
Lactation 1
Lactation 2
Lactation 3

CANADI AN DAI RY NETWORK (CDN) RESEAU LAI TI ER CANADI EN

HERDS

DAUS

TROUP FI LLES

38

BROW AYR TRI DENT GRI FFEY 65

Lactation 1
Lactation 2
Lactation 3

KELLCREST HUMOUR
Lactation 1
Lactation 2
Lactation 3

69

LA SAPI NI ERE BERMUDES - ET 44

Lactation 1
Lactation 2
Lactation 3

MASSE PERCEVAL ET
Lactation 1
Lactation 2
Lactation 3

ST CLEMENT EDMOUR
Lactation 1
Lactation 2
Lactation 3

DROPSTAD
Lactation 1
Lactation 2
Lactation 3

214

101

50

PALMYRA ROVEO ARMSTRONG - ET 65

Lactation 1
Lactation 2
Lactation 3

P&A ADVANTAGE- ET
Lactation 1
Lactation 2
Lactation 3

36

47

108

95

62

493

144

96

70

43

%

TDR REL M LK RK
RIT FIAB LAIT

1631
835
494
302

1211
696
478

37

899
473
308
118

8335
3727
2667
1941

1934
864
589
481

1809
711
606
492

1199
531
391
277

315
303
12

RC

53

63

79

79

38

%

%

RK PROT RK

81

81

79

79

79

7

83

83

64

58

83

83

64

73

/ MEI LLEURS TAUREAUX SELON LA VEE GRAS (KGQ

%

FAT% PROT% PERS SCS CONF RK
RC PROT RC %GRAS %°ROT PERS CCS CONF RC
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99
101
100

96

100
101

98
100

105
108
103
103

90
95
88
89

106
106
104
106

99
98
99
99

99
98
101
99

94
95
96
93

101
102

97
102

92
90
94
96

NN N NNNN NN NN

NNNN

NN NN

N ww

92

30

55

47

30

85

38

55

55

MS/ SM
FL/ PM
DS/ PL
uD/ PP

M5/ SM
FL/ PM
DS/ PL
uD/ PP

M8/ SM
FL/ PM
DS/ PL
uDy PP

VS/ SM
FL/ PM
DS/ PL
uDy PP

M5/ SM
FL/ PM
DS/ PL
uD/ PP

M5/ SM
FL/ PM
DS/ PL
uD/ PP

M8/ SM
FL/ PM
DS/ PL
uDy PP

5 111
-2
-1
8S

1 104
3
2
0

3 102
-5

-4

45

0 107
13

4

6D

0 101
3

2

4D

-6

3

AUGUST 2011 PA

98 MSP/ VT
M/ TT
CA/ AV

DCA/ AFV

99 MSP/ VT
M/ TT
CA/ AV

DCA/ AFV

100 MSP/ VT
M/ TT
CA/ AV
DCA/ AFV

111 MSP/ VT
M/ TT
CA/ AV
DCA/ AFV

88 MsP/ VT
M/ TT
CA/ AV

DCA/ AFV

104 MSP/ VT
M/ TT
CA/ AV
DCA/ AFV

107 MSP/ VT
M/ TT
CA/ AV
DCA/ AFV

114 MSP/ VT
M/ TT
CA/ AV
DCA/ AFV

95 MSP/ VT
M/ TT
CA/ AV

DCA/ AFV

100 MSP/ VT
M/ TT
CA AV
DCA/ AFV

95

106
101

103

94
103
102

105

97
103
112

98
105
101

92

106
97
99
98

107
104
100
109

100
103

107

100
110
91
90

104
105

97
100



